
 
Coachella Valley Alignment Institute 

May 9-11, 2017 
Participant List 

 
Ted Alejandre  
San Bernardino County Office of Education 
Superintendent  
ted_alejandre@sbcss.k12.ca.us 
 
Charlotte Allen  
Victor Valley College  
Admin Support RAMP UP 
charlotte.allen@vvc.edu 
 
Ann Marie Allen  
Growing Inland Achievement  
Senior Director  
annmarie@inlandempiregia.org 
 
Laura Allen 
Alameda County Office of Education  
Director  
lallen@acoe.org 
 
Eileen Alsina  
Victor Valley College  
Coordinator  
eileen.alsina@vvc.edu 
 
Jinane Annous  
Rialto Unified School District  
Lead Innovation Agent 
jannous@rialto.k12.ca.us 
 
Scott Bailey  
Desert Sands Unified School District 
Superintendent  
slbailey@desertsands.us 
 
Steven Biller  
Biller Content  
Principal  
steven@stevenbiller.com 
 
Mike Bills  
JW Marriott  
Director of Human Services 
Michael.Bills@marriott.com 
 

 
Michelle Bleza  
College of the Desert  
Career and College Access Pathways Manager  
mbleza@collegeofthedesert.edu 
 
Gailya Brown 
OneFuture Coachella Valley  
Fundraising and Development Consultant  
gailya.brown@gmail.com 
 
Cheryl Carrier  
Ford NGL  
Executive Director  
ccarrier@fordngl.com 
 
Heather Chalos  
Alignment Nashville/AUSA  
Vice President of Operations 
heather@alignmentnashville.org 
 
Tiffany Chenoweth  
Alameda County Office of Education  
Career Technical Education Specialist 
tchenoweth@acoe.org 
 
Bill Chiaravalle  
Brand Navigation  
Creative Executive Director 
bill@brandnavigation.com 
 
Kathy Cohn  
CSU San Bernardino Palm Desert  
Consultant  
kcohn@mail.sdsu.edu 
 
Jason Cordova  
Inland Empire Economic Partnership  
Director of Education & Workforce Development  
jcordova@ieep.com 
 
Donna Craig  
Desert Healthcare District  
Chief Grants Officer  
dcraig@dhcd.org 
 



 
Coachella Valley Alignment Institute 

May 9-11, 2017 
Participant List 

 
Celia Cudiamat  
The Community Foundation  
Executive VP of Programs 
ccudiamat@thecommunityfoundation.net 
 
Tom Davis  
Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians  
Chief Planning and Development Officer 
tdavis@aguacaliente.net 
 
Alisa Deck  
University of Indianapolis  
Director of Education Workforce: Cultivation  
decka@uindy.edu 
 
Lety Delara  
Regional Access Project  
CEO  
LDelara@rapfoundation.org 
 
Amy Dominguez-Arms  
College Futures Foundation  
Consultant  
amydarms@gmail.com 
 
Cathy Doyle  
Desert Sands Unified School District 
Administrator Assessment & Accountability 
cathy.doyle@desertsands.us 
 
Linda Evans 
JFK Memorial Hospital 
Director, Physician & Community Development 
Linda.Evans@tenethealth.com 
 
Ana Farfan  
Riverside County Office of Education  
Executive Director  
afarfan@rcoe.us 
 
Kathy Felci  
Desert Sands Unified School District  
Assistant Superintendent 
kathleen.felci@desertsands.us 
 

 
Cynthia Flores  
Brandman University  
Campus Director  
cflores@brandman.edu 
 
Wendy Frederick  
Riverside County EDA  
Regional Manager  
WFrederick@rivco.org 
 
Vincent Gigante  
Palm Springs Unified School District  
Information Technology Specialist 
vgigante@psusd.us 
 
Victor Gonzalez  
Building Healthy Communities ECV  
Civic Engagement 
vgonzalez@bhccoachellavalley.org 
 
Zigi Graham  
Eisenhower Medical Center  
Center for Professional Development 
ZGraham@emc.org 
 
Terry Green  
Education Consultant 
terrybuffer@aol.com 
 
 
Ana Bertha Gutierrez  
Jobs For the Future  
Senior Program Manager  
agutierrez@jff.org 
 
Marcy Herrera  
Indio High School  
Assistant Principal 
marcy.herrera@desertsands.us 
 
Jennifer Hicks  
Placer County Office of Education  
Executive Director Curriculum and Instruction 
jhicks@placercoe.k12.ca.us 
 



 
Coachella Valley Alignment Institute 

May 9-11, 2017 
Participant List 

 
Melanie Homac  
United Way of the Desert  
Community Impact Manager 
Melanie@uwdesert.org 
 
Stephanie Houston  
Colton-Redlands-Yucaipa ROP  
Superintendent  
Stephanie_Houston@cry-rop.org 
 
Lisa Houston  
FIND Food Bank  
President & CEO  
lhouston@findfoodbank.org 
 
Melissa Jaggers  
Alignment Nashville/AUSA  
President & CEO 
melissa@alignmentnashville.org 
 
Wendy Jonathan  
Desert Sands Unified School District  
Board Member 
wendy.jonathan@desertsands.us 
 
Jessica Kaczmarek  
James Irvine Foundation  
Senior Program Officer  
jkaczmarek@irvine.org 
 
Bob Kambe  
Avid Physical Therapy  
Director of Marketing 
bob.kambe@movementforlife.com 
 
Jackie Khor  
College Futures Foundation  
Vice President for Programs 
jkhor@collegefutures.org 
 
Vicki Koceja  
Eisenhower Medical Center  
Center for Professional Development 
vkoceja@emc.org 
 

 
Chun-Wu Li 
Riverside County Office of Education 
Administrator 
CLI@rcoe.us 
 
Ricardo Loretto  
Dr. Carreon Foundation  
Executive Director 
carreonfoundation@gmail.com 
 
Lucia Macias  
Hesperia Adult School  
Recruitment Placement Specialist 
lucia.macias@hesperiausd.org 
 
Adele McClain  
Apple Valley Adult Education  
Lead Teacher  
adele_mcclain@avusd.org 
 
Denise Miller  
RUSD - Carter High School 
CTE Teacher 
dmiller@rialto.k12.ca.us 
 
Daniel Miller  
Desert Sands Unified School District  
Director, Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment  
daniel.miller@desertsands.us 
 
Debra Mustain 
San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools 
Chief of Operations, Alliance for Education 
Debra.Mustain@sbcss.net 
 
Jeff Oxendine 
OXS Consulting 
Consultant 
oxendine@berkeley.edu 
 
Eileen Packer  
OneFuture Coachella Valley  
Consultant  
eileenhp@aol.com 
 



 
Coachella Valley Alignment Institute 

May 9-11, 2017 
Participant List 

 
Marie Perotti  
Coachella Valley Unified School District  
CTE District Coordinator 
marie.perotti@cvusd.us 
 
Steve Pinning 
Palm Springs Unified School District 
Director Linked Learning and CTE 
spinning@psusd.us 
 
Pamela Ralston  
College of the Desert  
Vice President, Student Programs 
pralston@collegeofthedesert.edu 
 
Sydney Rogers 
Align Capital Region 
AUSA Consultant 
sydneyurogers@gmail.com 
 
Cristal Salcido  
Latino Commission Counseling Center 
Administrative Program Support Assistant 
cristalsalcido93@gmail.com 
 
Herb Schultz  
Desert Healthcare District  
CEO  
HSchultz@dhcd.org 
 
Wendy Sherwood  
Palm Springs Unified School District  
Assessment and Data Analysis 
wsherwood@psusd.us 
 
Karen Stewart  
Eisenhower Medical Center  
Registered Nurse  
kstewart@emc.org 
 
Patrick Swarthout  
Greater Coachella Valley Chamber  
Community Development Officer 
patrick.swarthout@gcvcc.org 
 

 
Mckenzie Tarango  
Victor Valley UHSD  
CTE Coordinator  
mtarango@vvuhsd.org 
 
Jason Tate  
DSUSD - Indio High School  
Teacher  
jason.tate@dsusd.us 
 
LaShonda Taylor  
Alameda County Office of Education  
Director, Career Pathways Trust 2 
ltaylor@acoe.org 
 
Kim Walker  
Hesperia Unified School District  
Coordinator  
kim.walker@hesperiausd.org 
 
Joe Wallace  
Coachella Valley Economic Partnership  
CEO & Chief Innovation Officer  
joe@cvep.com 
 
Betty Watkins  
Betty Watkins Strategic Communications 
Consultant  
bwden@yahoo.com 
 
Annette Webb 
UC Riverside Palm Desert 
Director of Education Programs 
annette.web@ucr.edu 
 
Henrietta Williams  
The Convergence  
Executive Director 
henrietta@inlandempiregia.org 
 
Aurora Wilson  
College of the Desert Board of Trustees  
Chair  
awilson@collegeofthedesert.edu 
 



 
Coachella Valley Alignment Institute 

May 9-11, 2017 
Participant List 

 
Doris Wilson  
CSU San Bernardino Palm Desert  
Associate Dean  
DWilson@csusb.edu 
 
Maria Wren  
SMaRT Education  
Executive Director 
mariawren@smarteducation.us 
 
 
 
OneFuture Coachella Valley Staff 
Sheila Thornton 
President & CEO 
sheila@onefuturecv.org 
 
Kim McNulty 
Vice President, Regional Strategy 
kim@onefuturecv.org 
 
Ernie Rios 
Vice President, College Success 
ernie@onefuturecv.org 
 
Beth Allan-Bentley 
Director of Research 
beth@onefuturecv.org 
 
Cristina Gregorio 
Director of College & Career Success 
Cristina@onefuturecv.org 
 
Oscar Fonseca 
Student Success Coordinator 
Oscar@onefuturecv.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bob Wright  
East Valley Coalition  
Manager  
bobwright@rivco.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jacqui Tricco 
Business & Finance Manager 
Jacqui@onefuturecv.org 
 
Roula Roe 
Operations & Development Coordinator 
Roula@onefuturecv.org 
 
Anayeli Zavala 
College & Career Project Coordinator 
Anayeli@onefuturecv.org 
 
Juan Guzman 
Data Project Coordinator 
juan@onefuturecv.org 
 
Luis Rojas 
Data Analyst 
luis@onefuturecv.org 
 
 

mailto:Cristina@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Oscar@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Jacqui@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Roula@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Anayeli@OneFutureCV.org
mailto:Anayeli@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Juan@OneFutureCV.org
mailto:juan@onefuturecv.org
mailto:Luis@OneFutureCV.org
mailto:luis@onefuturecv.org

